

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5198/2008

DWARKA PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry has to report about record and translation before 20th March,  
2009.  
List the matter on 20th March, 2009.

( S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG.